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22/02/2025 - 23/02/2025

All skiers D3 Slalom Round 3 results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Country Categ.

Score

25/02/2025 - 6:28 PM

Wilson James
Easton Lucas
Wilson Patrick
Wilson Edward
O'Neill Warren
Sauzierlan
Hartley Anthonia
Nightingale Lauren
WilsonBen

oO~NO O ADNDNPRE

Chief Judge

*AUS B U21 M
*AUS B U17 M
*AUS Bl U17 M
*AUS Bl U14 M
*AUS B8 045 M
*AUS B8 045 M
*AUS Bl 045 F
*AUS B UL7F
*AUS B 045 M

Homologator

3.00/58/16.00
4.00/58/18.25
4.00/58/18.25
2.00/55/14.25
4.00/55/18.25
3.00/55/18.25
4.00/52/16.00
3.50/52

Scorer



